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Fudbal LIGA Utorak 17.03.26
KONAČAN ISHOD 45'/90' UKUPNO GOLOVA DUP.POBEDA OBA TIMA DAJU GOL

K1 KX K2 1-1 2-2 2+I 2+II 0-3 3+ 4+ DP1 DP2 GG NG GG3+ GGI GGII

09:00 4254 Australia 1 Sydney FC Melbourne City 2.35 3.50 2.85 4.00 5.00 2.55 1.95 1.35 1.70 2.80 8.00 11.2 1.57 2.25 1.95 3.80 2.90

11:00 5604 Ukraine Cup FC Chernihiv Fenix Mariupol 2.30 3.10 3.10 3.90 5.50 3.50 2.60 1.13 2.40 4.70 7.75 12.2 2.05 1.67 2.95 5.60 4.20

11:30 5451 South Korea 1 Gimcheon Sangmu Gwangju FC 1.90 3.30 4.40 3.00 8.00 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 5.75 14.8 2.00 1.70 2.75 5.50 4.10

13:00 5181 Kazakhstan 1 Kaspij Aktau Okzhetpes 2.20 3.10 3.20 3.70 5.60 2.90 2.20 1.23 1.95 3.50 7.25 12.5 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

14:00 4045 England Developm Bristol City U21 Crewe U21 1.60 4.50 3.80 2.45 6.50 1.80 1.45 2.00 1.25 1.70 4.30 14.0 1.30 3.20 1.45 2.90 2.25

14:00 5567 UEFA Youth League Atl. Madrid U19 Club Brugge U19 2.15 3.80 2.85 3.60 5.00 2.45 1.85 1.40 1.60 2.60 7.00 11.2 1.55 2.30 1.90 3.70 2.90

14:30 4046 England Developm Charlton U21 Huddersfield U21 1.85 4.10 3.00 2.90 5.30 1.90 1.50 1.85 1.30 1.80 5.50 12.0 1.35 2.90 1.50 2.90 2.25

14:30 4047 England Developm Millwall U21 Peterborough U21 2.45 4.10 2.20 4.20 3.70 1.80 1.45 2.00 1.25 1.70 8.50 7.25 1.30 3.20 1.45 2.70 2.10

14:30 4048 England Developm QPR U21 Sheffield Utd U21 2.80 3.70 2.05 4.90 3.40 2.00 1.60 1.75 1.35 1.90 11.0 6.50 1.35 2.90 1.55 2.90 2.25

15:00 4142 Algeria 1 Mostaganem Paradou 2.30 3.00 3.15 3.90 5.50 3.50 2.60 1.13 2.40 4.70 7.75 12.2 2.10 1.65 3.00 5.70 4.30

15:00 4149 Algeria 1 Olympique Akbou Constantine 2.40 2.50 3.60 4.10 6.00 4.00 2.90 1.03 3.00 5.85 8.25 13.5 2.50 1.47 3.85 6.80 5.00

16:00 4049 England Developm Cardiff U21 Fleetwood U21 1.65 4.20 3.70 2.55 6.20 2.00 1.60 1.75 1.35 1.90 4.60 13.8 1.40 2.70 1.60 3.10 2.30

16:00 5568 UEFA Youth League Villarreal U19 PSG U19 3.10 3.40 2.15 5.50 3.60 2.90 2.20 1.23 1.95 3.50 12.2 7.00 1.80 1.90 2.40 4.80 3.50

16:30 4091 Bosnia And Herzeg Radnik Bijeljina (0) Laktasi (2) 1.35 4.70 7.50 1.92 14.0 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 2.90 18.0 2.10 1.65 2.65 5.40 4.00

17:00 4369 Bulgaria 1 Lok. Sofia Septemvri Sofia 1.60 3.80 5.30 2.45 9.50 2.90 2.20 1.23 1.95 3.50 4.30 15.0 1.97 1.73 2.60 5.30 4.00

17:30 5361 Russia Cup Krasnodar (1) CSKA M.(3) 1.80 3.70 4.00 2.85 7.00 2.55 1.95 1.35 1.70 2.80 5.25 14.2 1.65 2.10 2.05 4.20 3.20

18:00 4017 Slovakia Cup Presov Kosice 3.05 3.10 2.35 5.40 4.00 2.70 2.05 1.28 1.80 3.20 12.0 8.00 1.60 2.20 2.05 4.00 3.00

18:00 5525 Turkey 1 Fenerbahce Gaziantep 1.25 6.00 9.00 1.72 17.0 2.10 1.65 1.62 1.40 2.10 2.30 21.0 1.92 1.78 2.25 4.80 3.50

18:30 4018 South Africa 1 Mamelodi SundownMarumo Gallants 1.22 5.20 12.0 1.60 22.0 2.75 2.10 1.27 1.85 3.30 2.10 30.0 2.70 1.40 3.45 6.60 4.90

18:30 5608 United Arab Emirat Al Wahda Al Ain 3.60 3.30 2.00 6.00 3.25 2.75 2.10 1.27 1.85 3.30 13.5 6.25 1.70 2.00 2.20 4.40 3.30

18:30 5609 United Arab Emirat Ittihad Kalba Al Sharjah 3.25 3.50 2.00 5.60 3.25 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 12.5 6.25 1.70 2.00 2.15 4.40 3.30

18:45 5563 Champions League Sporting (0) Bodo/Glimt (3) 1.65 4.70 4.65 2.55 8.50 2.10 1.65 1.62 1.40 2.10 4.60 15.0 1.50 2.40 1.75 3.50 2.60

19:00 4032 Austria 3 East SV Donau Donaufeld Wien 3.10 3.40 2.00 5.50 3.25 2.55 1.95 1.35 1.70 2.80 12.2 6.25 1.65 2.10 2.05 4.20 3.20

19:00 4955 Germany Nordost Eilenburg Meuselwitz 2.90 3.20 2.35 5.10 4.00 2.70 2.05 1.28 1.80 3.20 11.5 8.00 1.65 2.10 2.15 4.20 3.20

19:00 4987 Germany Bayern Unterhaching Augsburg II 1.45 4.30 5.80 2.15 10.2 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 3.50 16.0 1.67 2.05 1.95 4.30 3.20

19:00 5048 Iceland Cup - LeaguThor Akureyri Fylkir 1.60 4.50 4.00 2.45 7.00 1.90 1.50 1.85 1.30 1.80 4.30 14.2 1.40 2.70 1.55 3.10 2.30

19:00 5082 Italy 2 Palermo Juve Stabia 1.65 3.60 5.70 2.55 10.2 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 4.60 16.0 2.05 1.67 2.80 5.50 4.10

19:00 5287 Poland 1 Jagiellonia GKS Katowice 1.75 3.80 4.20 2.75 7.50 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 5.00 14.5 1.62 2.15 2.00 4.10 3.10

19:30 4033 Austria 3 East Horn Marchfeld 1.80 3.40 3.80 2.85 6.50 2.75 2.10 1.27 1.85 3.30 5.25 14.0 1.80 1.90 2.30 4.80 3.50

19:30 4893 France 3 Stade Briochin Chateauroux 2.65 3.00 2.65 4.60 4.60 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 10.0 10.0 1.82 1.88 2.45 4.80 3.60

19:30 5323 Qatar 1 Al Arabi Al-Sadd 4.50 4.00 1.65 8.00 2.55 1.90 1.50 1.85 1.30 1.80 14.8 4.60 1.37 2.85 1.55 3.00 2.30

19:30 5324 Qatar 1 Al Rayyan Al Wakra 1.75 4.00 4.00 2.75 7.00 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 5.00 14.2 1.47 2.50 1.75 3.40 2.60

19:30 5325 Qatar 1 Shamal Al-Duhail 3.20 3.50 2.10 5.60 3.50 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 12.5 6.75 1.55 2.30 1.90 3.70 2.90

20:00 4051 England Developm Brentford U21 Coventry U21 1.65 4.30 3.55 2.55 5.90 1.90 1.50 1.85 1.30 1.80 4.60 13.2 1.35 2.90 1.50 3.00 2.30

20:00 4052 England Developm Colchester U21 Hull U21 2.50 4.00 2.15 4.30 3.60 1.90 1.50 1.85 1.30 1.80 9.00 7.00 1.35 2.90 1.50 2.90 2.25

20:00 5083 Italy 2 Catanzaro Modena 3.00 3.10 2.50 5.30 4.30 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 12.0 9.00 1.82 1.88 2.45 4.80 3.60

20:00 5084 Italy 2 Mantova Cesena 2.40 3.30 3.00 4.10 5.30 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 8.25 12.0 1.70 2.00 2.25 4.40 3.30

20:00 5085 Italy 2 Reggiana Monza 5.00 3.50 1.75 9.00 2.75 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 15.0 5.00 2.00 1.70 2.70 5.50 4.10

20:00 5087 Italy 2 Spezia Empoli 2.55 3.00 3.00 4.40 5.30 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 9.50 12.0 1.87 1.83 2.60 5.20 3.80

20:00 5088 Italy 2 Venezia Padova 1.30 5.50 9.50 1.82 18.0 2.45 1.85 1.40 1.60 2.60 2.60 21.0 2.05 1.67 2.50 5.20 3.80

20:00 5172 Jordan 1 Al Salt Al Ramtha 3.15 2.80 2.45 5.50 4.20 3.50 2.60 1.13 2.40 4.70 12.2 8.50 2.00 1.70 2.85 5.50 4.10

20:00 5242 Netherlands 2 Almere City Waalwijk 2.05 3.40 3.50 3.40 5.90 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 6.50 13.2 1.40 2.70 1.65 3.10 2.40

20:00 5243 Netherlands 2 Den Haag Jong Utrecht 1.30 5.80 8.00 1.82 15.0 2.00 1.60 1.75 1.35 1.90 2.60 19.0 1.70 2.00 1.95 4.10 3.10

20:00 5244 Netherlands 2 Dordrecht Oss 1.65 4.00 4.70 2.55 8.50 2.40 1.80 1.45 1.55 2.45 4.60 15.0 1.62 2.15 1.95 4.00 3.00

20:00 5245 Netherlands 2 Venlo Jong Ajax 1.75 4.00 4.00 2.75 7.00 2.10 1.65 1.62 1.40 2.10 5.00 14.2 1.42 2.65 1.65 3.00 2.30

20:30 4034 England 7 South Wimborne Walton & Hersham 3.25 3.40 1.95 5.60 3.10 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 12.5 6.00 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:30 4564 Egypt Cup Petrojet Pyramids 3.50 3.20 2.05 5.90 3.40 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 13.2 6.50 1.95 1.75 2.65 5.40 4.00
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K1 KX K2 1-1 2-2 2+I 2+II 0-3 3+ 4+ DP1 DP2 GG NG GG3+ GGI GGII

20:30 4676 England 4 Newport Bromley 4.20 3.60 1.85 7.50 2.90 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 14.5 5.50 1.80 1.90 2.40 4.80 3.50

20:30 5656 Wales 2 - South Trefelin Cambrian United 2.10 3.60 2.80 3.50 4.90 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 6.75 11.0 1.60 2.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

20:30 5657 Wales 2 - South Treowen Baglan Dragons 2.10 3.30 3.00 3.50 5.30 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 6.75 12.0 1.60 2.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

20:45 4006 England 7 North Gainsborough Hyde 1.75 3.30 4.10 2.75 7.00 2.70 2.05 1.28 1.80 3.20 5.00 14.2 1.70 2.00 2.20 4.40 3.30

20:45 4009 England 7 North Prescot Cleethorpes 2.95 3.20 2.15 5.20 3.60 2.90 2.20 1.23 1.95 3.50 11.8 7.00 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:45 4010 England 7 North Whitby Ashton Utd 2.40 3.20 2.65 4.10 4.60 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 8.25 10.0 1.85 1.85 2.50 5.00 3.70

20:45 4011 England 7 Central Alvechurch Stamford 2.00 3.20 3.40 3.25 5.80 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 6.25 13.0 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:45 4014 England 7 Central Bromsgrove Harborough 6.75 4.20 1.40 12.0 2.05 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 17.0 3.20 1.85 1.85 2.30 4.80 3.50

20:45 4023 England 7 Central Halesowen Banbury 2.25 3.20 2.80 3.80 4.90 2.55 1.95 1.35 1.70 2.80 7.50 11.0 1.60 2.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

20:45 4024 England 7 Central Kettering Sudbury 1.35 4.50 6.00 1.92 11.0 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 2.90 16.0 1.70 2.00 2.00 4.10 3.10

20:45 4026 England 7 Central Real Bedford Worcester 2.05 3.40 3.00 3.40 5.30 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 6.50 12.0 1.60 2.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

20:45 4036 England 7 South Farnham Dorchester 1.40 4.50 5.80 2.05 10.2 2.10 1.65 1.62 1.40 2.10 3.20 16.0 1.65 2.10 1.90 4.10 3.10

20:45 4037 England 7 South Plymouth Parkway Chertsey 2.75 3.60 2.10 4.80 3.50 2.45 1.85 1.40 1.60 2.60 10.5 6.75 1.55 2.30 1.90 3.70 2.90

20:45 4039 England 7 South Tiverton Basingstoke 3.10 3.60 1.95 5.50 3.10 2.40 1.80 1.45 1.55 2.45 12.2 6.00 1.50 2.40 1.80 3.50 2.70

20:45 4041 England 7 IsthmianCanvey Chatham 6.00 4.20 1.40 11.0 2.05 2.45 1.85 1.40 1.60 2.60 16.0 3.20 1.80 1.90 2.20 4.60 3.50

20:45 4042 England 7 IsthmianWhitehawk Cheshunt 2.20 3.30 2.85 3.70 5.00 2.55 1.95 1.35 1.70 2.80 7.25 11.2 1.60 2.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

20:45 4648 England 2 Watford Wrexham 2.30 3.40 3.20 3.90 5.60 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 7.75 12.5 1.80 1.90 2.40 4.80 3.50

20:45 4677 England 4 Accrington Notts Co 4.20 3.30 1.95 7.50 3.10 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 14.5 6.00 1.92 1.78 2.65 5.30 3.90

20:45 4678 England 4 Bristol Rovers Shrewsbury 2.00 3.30 3.90 3.25 6.50 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 6.25 14.0 1.90 1.80 2.60 5.30 3.90

20:45 4679 England 4 Cheltenham Crewe 2.90 3.20 2.50 5.10 4.30 2.90 2.20 1.23 1.95 3.50 11.5 9.00 1.70 2.00 2.25 4.40 3.30

20:45 4680 England 4 Chesterfield Oldham 2.00 3.50 3.70 3.25 6.20 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 6.25 13.8 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:45 4681 England 4 Crawley Barnet 3.60 3.80 1.95 6.00 3.10 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 13.5 6.00 1.65 2.10 2.10 4.20 3.20

20:45 4682 England 4 Gillingham Swindon 3.15 3.40 2.25 5.50 3.80 2.75 2.10 1.27 1.85 3.30 12.2 7.50 1.75 1.95 2.25 4.60 3.40

20:45 4683 England 4 Grimsby Fleetwood 1.95 3.50 3.80 3.10 6.50 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 6.00 14.0 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:45 4686 England 4 Salford Barrow 1.60 3.80 5.80 2.45 10.2 2.75 2.10 1.27 1.85 3.30 4.30 16.0 1.90 1.80 2.45 5.10 3.70

20:45 4687 England 4 Tranmere Harrogate 2.20 3.30 3.30 3.70 5.70 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 7.25 12.8 1.75 1.95 2.35 4.60 3.40

20:45 4691 England 4 Walsall Cambridge Utd 3.60 3.30 2.10 6.00 3.50 3.50 2.60 1.13 2.40 4.70 13.5 6.75 2.15 1.62 3.05 5.80 4.30

20:45 4720 England 3 AFC Wimbledon Leyton Orient 2.30 3.20 3.20 3.90 5.60 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 7.75 12.5 1.90 1.80 2.60 5.30 3.90

20:45 4721 England 3 Blackpool Port Vale 2.05 3.40 3.65 3.40 6.00 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 6.50 13.5 1.95 1.75 2.65 5.40 4.00

20:45 4722 England 3 Bolton Doncaster 1.65 4.00 4.80 2.55 8.50 2.45 1.85 1.40 1.60 2.60 4.60 14.5 1.65 2.10 2.05 4.20 3.20

20:45 4723 England 3 Bradford City Mansfield 1.90 3.60 4.00 3.00 7.00 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 5.75 14.2 1.85 1.85 2.45 5.00 3.70

20:45 4724 England 3 Burton Reading 2.25 3.40 3.15 3.80 5.50 2.90 2.20 1.23 1.95 3.50 7.50 12.2 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:45 4725 England 3 Cardiff Wycombe 1.75 3.80 4.50 2.75 8.00 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 5.00 14.8 1.75 1.95 2.20 4.60 3.40

20:45 4726 England 3 Huddersfield Lincoln 3.10 3.30 2.30 5.50 3.90 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 12.2 7.75 1.80 1.90 2.40 4.80 3.50

20:45 4727 England 3 Luton Exeter 1.70 3.80 4.80 2.65 8.50 2.75 2.10 1.27 1.85 3.30 4.80 14.5 1.80 1.90 2.30 4.80 3.50

20:45 4730 England 3 Peterborough Rotherham 2.20 3.60 3.00 3.70 5.30 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 7.25 12.0 1.65 2.10 2.10 4.20 3.20

20:45 4733 England 3 Plymouth Stevenage 1.95 3.50 3.90 3.10 6.50 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 6.00 14.0 1.95 1.75 2.65 5.40 4.00

20:45 4734 England 3 Stockport County Northampton 1.45 4.80 6.50 2.15 12.0 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 3.50 17.0 2.00 1.70 2.55 5.20 3.80

20:45 4775 England 5 Brackley Town Solihull Moors 2.85 3.30 2.45 5.00 4.20 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 11.2 8.50 1.60 2.20 2.05 4.00 3.00

20:45 4776 England 5 Gateshead Wealdstone 2.75 3.60 2.35 4.80 4.00 2.30 1.75 1.50 1.50 2.30 10.5 8.00 1.40 2.70 1.65 3.10 2.40

20:45 4792 England 5 Southend Rochdale 2.55 3.20 2.65 4.40 4.60 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 9.50 10.0 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:45 4793 England 5 Truro Scunthorpe 3.60 3.60 1.90 6.00 3.00 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 13.5 5.75 1.65 2.10 2.10 4.20 3.20

20:45 4800 England 5 Woking Yeovil 2.05 3.20 3.65 3.40 6.00 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 6.50 13.5 1.95 1.75 2.65 5.40 4.00

20:45 4817 England 6 North AFC Telford Macclesfield 2.35 3.60 2.65 4.00 4.60 2.45 1.85 1.40 1.60 2.60 8.00 10.0 1.52 2.35 1.85 3.60 2.80

20:45 4818 England 6 North Chorley Kidderminster 3.30 3.10 2.20 5.70 3.70 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 12.8 7.25 1.90 1.80 2.60 5.30 3.90

20:45 4819 England 6 North Darlington Radcliffe 2.10 3.70 3.00 3.50 5.30 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 6.75 12.0 1.45 2.55 1.70 3.30 2.50

20:45 4829 England 6 North Hereford AFC Fylde 4.00 4.00 1.75 7.00 2.75 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 14.2 5.00 1.50 2.40 1.75 3.50 2.60

20:45 4830 England 6 North King’s Lynn South Shields 4.00 3.70 1.80 7.00 2.85 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 14.2 5.25 1.62 2.15 2.00 4.10 3.10

20:45 4831 England 6 North Leamington Buxton 5.50 4.00 1.55 10.0 2.35 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 16.0 4.00 1.70 2.00 2.25 4.40 3.30
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20:45 4834 England 6 North Southport Alfreton 1.95 3.40 3.70 3.10 6.20 2.90 2.20 1.23 1.95 3.50 6.00 13.8 1.80 1.90 2.40 4.80 3.50

20:45 4835 England 6 North Spennymoor Curzon Ashton 1.90 3.60 3.60 3.00 6.00 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 5.75 13.5 1.60 2.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

20:45 4850 England 6 South Chesham AFC Totton 1.80 3.60 4.00 2.85 7.00 2.70 2.05 1.28 1.80 3.20 5.25 14.2 1.75 1.95 2.25 4.60 3.40

20:45 4856 England 6 South Enfield Town Dorking 3.80 3.60 1.85 6.50 2.90 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 14.0 5.50 1.57 2.25 1.95 3.80 2.90

20:45 4857 England 6 South Farnborough Dag & Red 3.15 3.30 2.15 5.50 3.60 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 12.2 7.00 1.65 2.10 2.10 4.20 3.20

20:45 4859 England 6 South Horsham FC Bath 1.95 3.30 3.80 3.10 6.50 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 6.00 14.0 1.85 1.85 2.45 5.00 3.70

20:45 4860 England 6 South Maidenhead Ebbsfleet 2.30 3.20 3.00 3.90 5.30 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 7.75 12.0 1.75 1.95 2.30 4.60 3.40

20:45 4861 England 6 South Weston-super-MareTonbridge 1.85 3.50 3.90 2.90 6.50 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 5.50 14.0 1.75 1.95 2.35 4.60 3.40

20:45 5381 Scotland 3 Inverness Peterhead 1.35 4.50 8.50 1.92 16.0 2.40 1.80 1.45 1.55 2.45 2.90 20.0 1.87 1.83 2.25 4.85 3.60

20:45 5387 Scotland 4 Spartans Forfar Athletic 2.00 3.20 3.40 3.25 5.80 2.80 2.15 1.25 1.90 3.40 6.25 13.0 1.80 1.90 2.40 4.80 3.50

20:45 5649 Wales 2 - North Brickfield Rhyl 2.95 3.30 2.10 5.20 3.50 2.55 1.95 1.35 1.70 2.80 11.8 6.75 1.60 2.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

20:45 5658 Wales 2 - South Cwmbran Celtic Pontypridd 6.00 4.20 1.40 11.0 2.05 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 16.0 3.20 1.65 2.10 1.95 4.10 3.10

21:00 4737 England 3 Barnsley Wigan 2.25 3.40 3.15 3.80 5.50 2.75 2.10 1.27 1.85 3.30 7.50 12.2 1.70 2.00 2.20 4.40 3.30

21:00 5045 Iceland Cup KH Hlidarendi Hviti 2.75 4.20 2.05 4.80 3.40 1.80 1.45 2.00 1.25 1.70 10.5 6.50 1.30 3.20 1.45 2.70 2.10

21:00 5564 Champions League Arsenal (1) Leverkusen (1) 1.32 5.70 10.0 1.82 19.0 2.50 1.90 1.38 1.65 2.70 2.60 24.0 2.10 1.65 2.60 5.40 4.00

21:00 5565 Champions League Chelsea (2) PSG (5) 2.15 4.20 3.00 3.60 5.30 2.10 1.65 1.62 1.40 2.10 7.00 12.0 1.40 2.70 1.65 3.10 2.40

21:00 5566 Champions League Man. City (0) Real Madrid (3) 1.55 5.20 5.00 2.35 9.00 2.20 1.70 1.60 1.45 2.15 4.00 15.0 1.60 2.20 1.90 4.00 3.00

22:00 4150 Algeria 1 MC Alger Khenchela 1.30 4.50 11.0 1.82 20.0 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 2.60 25.0 2.70 1.40 3.60 6.70 4.90

22:00 4151 Algeria 1 Oran El Bayadh 1.50 3.40 7.70 2.25 14.0 3.60 2.70 1.12 2.50 4.80 3.70 18.0 2.50 1.47 3.60 6.60 4.80

22:00 4248 Uruguay 2 Tacuarembo La Luz 2.80 2.70 2.50 4.90 4.30 3.60 2.70 1.12 2.50 4.80 11.0 9.00 2.10 1.65 3.00 5.70 4.30

22:10 4419 Colombia 1 Llaneros Cucuta 1.95 3.30 4.20 3.10 7.50 3.35 2.50 1.15 2.30 4.40 6.00 14.5 2.05 1.67 2.90 5.60 4.20

22:30 4562 Ecuador 1 U. Catolica Dep. Cuenca 1.70 3.50 5.50 2.65 10.0 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 4.80 16.0 1.95 1.75 2.60 5.40 4.00

22:30 5270 Paraguay 1 San Lorenzo 2 de Mayo 2.95 3.20 2.45 5.20 4.20 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 11.8 8.50 1.90 1.80 2.60 5.30 3.90

22:30 5997 Venezuela 1 Anzoategui FC La Guaira 4.30 3.30 1.80 7.50 2.85 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 14.5 5.25 2.05 1.67 2.80 5.60 4.20

23:00 4166 Argentina 1 Lanus Newells Old Boys 1.75 3.40 5.20 2.75 9.50 3.50 2.60 1.13 2.40 4.70 5.00 15.0 2.25 1.57 3.20 6.10 4.40

23:00 4306 Brazil Cup Nova Iguacu Fortaleza 3.90 3.30 1.90 6.50 3.00 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 14.0 5.75 2.00 1.70 2.75 5.50 4.10

23:30 4312 Brazil Cup Sao Bernardo Ceara 3.20 3.20 2.20 5.60 3.70 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 12.5 7.25 1.95 1.75 2.70 5.40 4.00

23:30 6001 Venezuela 1 Puerto Cabello Universidad Central 2.40 2.50 3.70 4.10 6.20 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 8.25 13.8 1.85 1.85 2.45 5.00 3.70
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00:00 4182 USA Cup Pittsburgh Steel City 1.35 5.00 6.50 1.92 12.0 2.10 1.65 1.62 1.40 2.10 2.90 17.0 1.65 2.10 1.90 4.00 3.00

00:00 4185 USA Cup Rhode Island Faialense 1.05 9.00 18.0 1.25 28.0 1.65 1.40 2.15 1.20 1.60 1.50 33.0 3.00 1.33 3.25 6.80 4.90

00:00 4188 USA Cup Vermont Green Portland Hearts of P 2.75 3.80 2.20 4.80 3.70 2.40 1.80 1.45 1.55 2.45 10.5 7.25 1.50 2.40 1.80 3.50 2.70

00:20 4422 Colombia 1 Bucaramanga Once Caldas 1.95 3.30 4.20 3.10 7.50 3.20 2.45 1.17 2.20 4.10 6.00 14.5 1.90 1.80 2.60 5.30 3.90

00:30 4202 USA Cup Detroit Michigan Rangers 1.10 7.50 15.0 1.35 28.0 1.80 1.45 2.00 1.25 1.70 1.70 33.0 1.85 1.85 2.05 4.25 3.15

00:30 4231 USA Cup West Chester Utd Loudoun 3.55 4.00 1.80 5.90 2.85 2.40 1.80 1.45 1.55 2.45 13.2 5.25 1.55 2.30 1.85 3.70 2.90

00:30 5271 Paraguay 1 Olimpia Asuncion Sp. Luqueno 1.80 3.60 4.50 2.85 8.00 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 5.25 14.8 1.90 1.80 2.55 5.30 3.90

00:30 5998 Venezuela 1 Caracas Trujillanos 1.60 3.50 5.40 2.45 9.50 3.00 2.30 1.20 2.00 3.70 4.30 15.0 2.05 1.67 2.75 5.50 4.10

01:00 4236 USA Cup Indy Eleven Menace 1.40 4.70 6.00 2.05 11.0 2.10 1.65 1.62 1.40 2.10 3.20 16.0 1.60 2.20 1.85 3.90 3.00

01:00 4563 Ecuador 1 Leones del Norte LDU Quito 4.70 3.30 1.85 8.50 2.90 3.50 2.60 1.13 2.40 4.70 15.0 5.50 2.20 1.60 3.15 5.90 4.40

01:15 4168 Argentina 1 Gimnasia Mendoza Estudiantes L.P. 3.55 2.80 2.35 5.90 4.00 3.70 2.75 1.11 3.00 5.25 13.2 8.00 2.40 1.50 3.50 6.60 4.80

01:30 4313 Brazil Cup Londrina Operario-PR 2.55 2.90 2.85 4.40 5.00 3.50 2.60 1.13 2.40 4.70 9.50 11.2 2.10 1.65 3.00 5.70 4.30

01:30 4319 Brazil Cup Portuguesa Paysandu PA 2.00 3.20 3.60 3.25 6.00 3.60 2.70 1.12 2.50 4.80 6.25 13.5 2.05 1.67 2.95 5.60 4.20

01:30 4320 Brazil Cup Sport Recife Athletic Club 1.55 3.60 6.00 2.35 11.0 3.10 2.35 1.18 2.10 3.90 4.00 16.0 2.15 1.62 2.90 5.70 4.30

02:00 5246 CONCACAF ChampioAlajuelense (1) Los Angeles FC (1) 5.00 4.10 1.60 9.00 2.45 2.45 1.85 1.40 1.60 2.60 15.0 4.30 1.62 2.15 2.00 4.00 3.00

02:30 4423 Colombia 1 Millonarios Atl. Nacional 2.95 2.90 2.65 5.20 4.60 3.35 2.50 1.15 2.30 4.40 11.8 10.0 1.95 1.75 2.75 5.40 4.00

03:00 4238 USA Cup Phoenix Rising San Ramon 1.25 5.30 9.00 1.72 17.0 2.00 1.60 1.75 1.35 1.90 2.30 21.0 1.65 2.10 1.90 3.80 2.90
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04:00 5247 CONCACAF ChampioCruz Azul (3) Monterrey (2) 1.85 3.80 3.90 2.90 6.50 2.60 2.00 1.30 1.75 3.00 5.50 14.0 1.67 2.05 2.10 4.30 3.20

3 Utorak 17.03.26


